Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Boat

Paula

NOA

Amicitia

Slaghdken 2

Cirkeline

Lillevi

Mathilda Il

Sultnelajma

Hugolina

Gollum

Emilie

Sail Osterlen

Simrishamns Segelsiillskap

SailNo

GER
466

SWE
1373

SWE
1386

SWE
1328

DEN
873

GER
1095

SWE
1289

DEN
729

SWE
1239

DEN
645

SWE
1390

Nation HelmName

Walther
Furthmann

Jerry
Hakansson

Peter
Wrahme

Anders
Cederblad

Sgren
Keestel

Michael
Fehlandt

Anders
Olsen

John Wulff

Hobbe
Warnegard

Gustav
Nielsen

Lennart
Magnusson

Results are final as of 16:19 on July 7, 2018

Swe Ch Nordic Folkboat 2018 Sparbanken Syd Race

Overall

Simrishamns Segelsallskap

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Name

Yacht-Club Strande

Karlshamns Segelsallskap

Karlskorna Segelséllskap

Segelsallskapet Vikingarna

Hellerup Sejlklub

Entdecker- und
Seefahrerférdervereinigung
Vikingarnas Segelsallskap
Jaegerspris Sejlklub
Runmard Yacht Club

Jeegerspris Sejlklub

Langedrags Segelséllskap

Club

YCS

KSS

KNSS

SSVI

HS

ENSFR

VSS

JS

RYC

JS

LDSS

CrewName

Wolfgang Heck,
Hans Christian
Mrowka

Hans Hamel, Lina
Hamel

Henrik Uppstrom

Ola Schwarz, Daniel
Nerhagen

Erik A. Andersen,
Bent Mallemuk
Nielsen

Holli Dittrich, Stefan
Hoppe

Per Warnegard, Par
Johanson

Erik Wulff, Benny
Christensen

Charlie Hagerman,
Gustaf Fylkner

Martin G. Nielsen,
Johannes Ege Olsen

Mats Brodefors,
Sven Junkers

R1

3.0

6.0

8.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

2.0

7.0

(23.0)

27.0

1.0

R2
1.0
3.0
6.0
(36.0
DSQ)
8.0
10.0
(22.0)
19.0
18.0
(30.0)

17.0

R3 R4
70 150
20 10
1.0 90
40 30
160 17.0
11.0  (12.0)
130 14.0
(20.0) 16.0
120 20
50 40
(32.0) 11.0

RS

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

3.0

12.0

16.0

1.0

R6

1.0

8.0

(18.0)

5.0

4.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

12.0

15.0

14.0

R7

2.0

8.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

7.0

17.0

19.0

11.0

15.0

20.0

R8

(17.0)

(16.0)

8.0

13.0

(20.0)

11.0

14.0

6.0

19.0

4.0

25.0

Total

51.0

50.0

58.0

78.0

72.0

78.0

91.0

93.0

109.0

116.0

121.0

Nett

34.0

34.0

40.0

42.0

52.0

66.0

69.0

73.0

86.0

86.0

89.0



Rank

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

Boat

Sjojungfrun

Panik

Eld

Miru

Wasserbohrer

Wilma

Gradask

Parske

Tummelisa

Marelin

Svea

Aurora

Blasningen

Olivia

Jonna

Le
Redoutable

Blondi Il

Anna

Friendship

SailNo

SWE
1358

SWE
1274

GER
1135

FIN
302

GER
1128

SWE
408

SWE
1271

FIN
316

SWE
1311

SWE
1290

SWE
1307

FIN
367

SWE
1335

SWE
1323

EST
50

GER
617

FIN
349

SWE
1249

DEN
1107

Nation HelmName

Donald Bratt

Per Arne
Johansson

Horst
Schultze

Antti Vallittu
Arne
Meincke

Pontus
Johnsson

Ake Stockholms Segelklubb

Ljungqvist

Roope
Heikkila

Johan Rasin

Hans Torlén

Svante
Svensson

Janne
Makinen

Mats
Millbourn

Lars-Gunnar
Lindberg

Mikk Kédsel

Gunter May
Berlin

Roni Saksi

Mats
Duvander

Rasmus
Manley

Club Name

Vikingarnas Segelséllskap

Karlshamns Segelsallskap

Segelverein Arnis von 1981

Helsingfors Segelklubb

Yacht-Club Strande

Ystads Segelsallskap

Naantalin Purjehdusseura

Vikingarnas Segelséllskap

Vikingarnas Segelsallskap

Halmstads Segelsallskap

Helsingin Tyévéen
Pursiseura

Halmstads Segelsallskap
Vikingarnas Segelsallskap

Kalevi Jahtklubi

Seglervereinigung 1903

Naantalin Purjehdusseura

Ystads Segelsallskap

Sejlklubben Sundet

Club

VSS

KSS

SVA 81

HSK

YCS

YSS

SSK

NPS

VSS

VSS

HASS

HTPS

HASS

VSS

KJK

SV 03

NPS

YSS

SS

CrewName

Alexander Bratt,
Bjorn-Axel
Johansson

UIf Olsson Hakan
Allgurén

Karl Rath, Johannes
Schultze

Heta Jarvimaa
Luoto, Sampo Sailo

Ronald Volp

Mats Sjoberg, Nils
Johnsson

Bjorn Andersson,
Martin Bratt

Jari Saarinen, Teuvo
Laine

Erik Holmer, Claes
Hoglert

Bengt Jarfelt, Leif
Andersson

Leo Sorensson,
Stig-Olof
Fredriksson

Jorma P&yhdnen,
Veikko Pilvi

Staffan Bellander,
Rolf Stenius

Thomas Niejahr,
Lars Blomberg

Ingrid Ko6sel, Tanel
Murre

Hans-Joachim
Meyer, Heinz
Wohlrab

Jukka Ahokas, Pauli
Poutanen

Erika Jeppsson,
Mikael Erlandsson

Rita Olesen, Morten
Kjaer

R1
16.0
25.0
(36.0
0CS)
20.0
24.0
19.0
14.0
15.0
18.0

13.0

22.0

17.0

10.0

31.0

21.0

12.0

28.0

32.0

R2

9.0

240

5.0

7.0

(33.0)

14.0

20.0

2.0

15.0

4.0

16.0

11.0

270

13.0

28.0

23.0

31.0

12.0

26.0

R3

18.0

3.0

26.0

(30.0)

10.0

23.0

6.0

(34.0)

21.0

9.0

24.0

28.0

8.0

14.0

15.0

19.0

27.0

17.0

22.0

R4

13.0

21.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

(26.0)

(28.0)

19.0

5.0

22.0

18.0

31.0

29.0

25.0

10.0

23.0

27.0

24.0

(34.0)

RS

15.0

(28.0)

29.0

10.0

220

11.0

18.0

23.0

14.0

20.0

21.0

13.0

19.0

250

(33.0)

17.0

26.0

(36.0
RET)

24.0

R6

7.0

6.0

9.0

22.0

16.0

11.0

25.0

19.0

20.0

24.0

(27.0)

21.0
28.0
(36.0
0CS)
26.0

23.0

17.0

13.0

32.0

R7

(25.0)

16.0

6.0

13.0

12.0

26.0

18.0

30.0

21.0

23.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

27.0

22.0

(34.0)

33.0

31.0

R8
12.0

5.0

21.0

23.0

15.0

3.0

7.0

1.0

(36.0

DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

18.0

(36.0
BFD)

(36.0
DNF)

36.0
DNF

2.0

(24.0)

9.0

36.0
BFD

10.0

Total

115.0

128.0

139.0

133.0

138.0

133.0

136.0

143.0

150.0

151.0

151.0

166.0

167.0

174.0

172.0

172.0

183.0

199.0

211.0

Nett

90.0

100.0

103.0

103.0

105.0

107.0

108.0

109.0

114.0

115.0

124.0

130.0

131.0

138.0

139.0

148.0

149.0

163.0

177.0



Rank
31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

Boat

Stradivarius

Finfin

NN

Julle

Alvan

WWW.Simss.se
info@simss.se

SailNo

SWE
1354

SWE
1304

SWE
1392

SWE
1393

SWE
1211

Nation HelmName

Gunnar
Bonthelius

Mats
Cederholm

Lars
Holmgren

Kenneth
Goransson

Lennart
Lofstrand

Club Name

Kungliga Svenska
Segelsallskapet
Ystads Segelséllskap
Ystads Segelsallskap

Ystads Segelsallskap

Kiviks Batklubb

Club CrewName

KSSS  Oskar Bonthelius,
Ulrik Winberg

YSS Calle Ericsson,
Christer Lindgren

YSS Tommy Billgren, Per
Jakobsson

YSS Krister Goransson,
Anders Wijk

KIBK Robert Lindroth

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

R1
(36.0

0CS)
29.0
26.0
30.0

33.0

R2
21.0

25.0

(32.0)

290

34.0

R3
29.0

31.0

25.0

(33.0)

35.0

R4
33.0

20.0

30.0

32.0

35.0

RS
270

32.0

30.0

31.0

34.0

R6
30.0

29.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

R7
24.0

28.0

29.0

32.0

35.0

R8 Total Nett
22.0 222.0 186.0

(36.0 230.0 194.0
DNF)
27.0 230.0 198.0

26.0 246.0 213.0

(36.0 276.0 240.0
DNF)

www.sailosterlen.se

sailosterlen@simss.se



http://www.simss.se/
mailto:info@simss.se
http://www.sailosterlen.se/
mailto:sailosterlen@simss.se
http://www.sailwave.com/

